02068-DSH-001-C Mindspeed Technologies®
April 2006
Mindspeed Proprietary and Confidential
The CX02068 is a highly integrated, programmable laser driver intended for Telecom applications up to 622 Mbps.
Using differential PECL data, the CX02068 supplies the bias and modulation current for driving an edge-emitting
laser.  The modulation output can be DC-coupled to the laser diode, giving a significant power saving over AC-
coupled operation.
The CX02068 includes automatic power control (APC) to maintain a constant average laser output power over

02068-DSH-001-C Mindspeed Technologies® ii
Mindspeed Proprietary and Confidential
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
CX02068B24 BCC+24L
CX02068TQ32 TQFP32
CX02068G-09-T* BCC+24L, RoHS
CX02068G-TQ32* TQFP32,  RoHS
CX02068DIEWP Waffle pack
CX02068WAFER Whole 8” wafer on a 10” grip ring
CX02068EVM Evaluation board with a CX02068B24
* The letter “G” designator after the part number indicates that the device is RoHS-compliant. Refer to www.mindspeed.com for additional
information.
Revision History
Revision Level Date ASIC Revision Description